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PARLIAMENTARY POSER

ACROSS

3. Close the meeting (let's go home, girls)

4. Excess of votes received by the leading candidate of three or
more contenders (more than one wife)

6. Give authority to speak (scan the pan, place the face, frame
the name)

11. Alter or change (a sew-and-sew)

13. Needed number of members to transact business (toga
count at Forum)

14. He wrote the book (he dumped the Captain's palm tree
overboard)

17. Unless its women have this quality, a nation could fall

18. For (Arnold Palmer or Jimmy Connors)

20. Cast a ballot (what you exercise one day a year)

21. Siblings bound together in love

23. Argue the question

25. Three things abide, but this is the greatest

27. Group appointed to work (sometimes draft a horse and build
a camel)

28. Any number larger than half the total (mostly noisy,
sometimes silent)

29. Guide for Wise men and our Sisterhood

31. Right and proper procedure ("bacon and tomato, on rye")

33. Decision when all are in agreement (form of address for tiny
milk-producing rodent)

35. Presiding officer (not a bench or sofa)
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DOWN

16.

19.
22.
24.

26.
30.

31.
32.
34.

Procedure of putting a proposal to a vote (ask a silly one
and get a silly answer)

Submit a plan (should be done on bended knee)
Support for motion (not first or third)

Anti (Alcatraz resident, slang)

Quality of lady with the scales

New and old (monkey, funny)

. What the committee submits (loud bang!)

. Record of proceedings (three on an egg timer)

. Regulations (you make 'em, we break 'em)

. Give up the floor to another (what you do when a Mack truck

bears down on you)

This, the size of a mustard seed, will get you through
anything

Session (never the twain shall have one of these)

If you know this, it will set you free

Endorsed, received (what you did with the invitation so you
could go to the party)

Proposal to be voted upon (not slow, loco, or perpetual)
Place from which to speak (keeps one from falling into the
basement)

Small preposition (belong to)

Annul, revoke, repeal (did a "no-no" again)

Secret vote (dancing on your toes)



ACROSS

3.
4.
6.

11.
13.
14.
17.
18.
20.
21.
23.
25.
27.
28.
29.
31.
33.
35.

ADJOURN
PLURALITY
RECOGNIZE
AMEND
QUORUM
ROBERTS
PURITY

PRO

VOTE
SISTERS
DEBATE
LOVE
COMMITTEE
MAJORITY
STAR
ORDER
UNANIMOUS
CHAIR

ANSWERS

DOWN

1.

2
5
7.
8
9

10.
12.
14.
15.
16.
19.
22.
24.
26.
30.
31.
32.
34.

QUESTION
PROPOSE
SECOND
CON
JUSTICE
BUSINESS
REPORT
MINUTES
RULES
YIELD
FAITH
MEETING
TRUTH
ACCEPTED
MOTION
FLOOR

OF
RESCIND
BALLOT



